
 

 

 

 

Fed Rep Initial 
Rep 

Course 

Conduct Equality Health & 
Safety 

Media Post Incident Medical 
Pension 

Trustee 

Phil Stephenson (Secretary) pstephenson@durham.polfed.org Y Y    Y Y Y 

Sgt Louise Guest (Chair/CaPLO) Lguest@durham.polfed.org Y Y   Y Y   

DC Ian Whittaker (Vice Chair/Treasurer) ian.whittaker@durham.polfed.org Y Y    Y   

Insp Simon Gdaniec (Dep Sec/Treasurer) Darlington sgdaniec@durham.polfed.org  Y Y    Y  Y 

D/Sgt Scott Jameson CID  scott.jameson@polfed.org          

Sgt Chris Milburn Spennymoor/DRAP           

PC Louise Ramshaw Chester/Stanley/Trng Louise.ramshaw@durham.polfed.org         

PC Subhaan Ali Subhaan.ali@polfed.org Darlington         

VACANT         

Insp Sara Baxter HQ/Meadowfield sara.baxter@polfed.org  Y Y  Y  Y   

PC Tony Burgess (Dep Equality Lead) HQ tburgess@durham.polfed.org  Y  Y     Y 

PC Jason Tennant Darlington jason.tennant@polfed.org  Y Y    2023   

VACANT          

Sgt Shaun Mackintosh Darlington Custody Shaun.Mackintosh@polfed.org  2023        

PC Lisa Hall Bishop Auckland lisa.hall@polfed.org  Y        

PC James Collins Bishop Auckland james.collins@polfed.org  Y Y       

PC Sonny Simpson Stanley/Consett sonny.simpson@polfed.org  Y Y    Y   

VACANT         

Sgt Amanda Howe CID amanda.howe@polfed.org  Y        

Insp Ed Turner Crook/Barnard Castle ed.turner@polfed.org  Y     Y   

Insp Lee Morris Chester le Street lee.morris@polfed.org  Y     Y   

PC Martin Dauber Spennymoor/Aycliffe/RPU Martin.dauber@polfed.org         
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